Rev.A1                                             1
600mA, High Efficiency
uPOL Module
MUN3C1XR6-SB Series
  uPOL MODULE
FEATURES:
◼ High Density Power Module
◼ 600mA Output Current

Rev. A1                                   2
     MUN3C1XR6-SB Series
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CAUTION: These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the devices
placed in conductive foam during the storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to internal circuit.
PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE
MARKING
(Code: X)
ORDERING QUANTITY
MHUN3C1BR6-SB 1.2V B MUN3C1BR6-SB 2000
MHUN3C1CR6-SB 1.25V C MUN3C1CR6-SB 2000
MHUN3C1DR6-SB 1.35V D MUN3C1DR6-SB 2000
MHUN3C1ER6-SB 1.5V E MUN3C1ER6-SB 2000
MHUN3C1HR6-SB 1.8V H MUN3C1HR6-SB 2000
Rev. A1                                   3
     MUN3C1XR6-SB Series
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
CAUTION: Do not operate at or near absolute maximum rating listed for extended periods of time. This stress may
adversely impact product reliability and result in failures outside of warranty.
NOTES: